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I. FEE SCHEDULE 

$10,000/EQR
$10,000/EQR

$46.00/EQR 

$6.90/1,000 gallons 

$6.90/1,000   gallons 

A. Standard District Tap Fees:
1. Water.
2. Sewer.

B. District Sewer Charges (per month).
1. Base Rate:

C. District Potable Water Service Charges (per month):

1. Base Rate: includes 10,000 gallons per EQR. 
25,000 gallons from May 1 - October 1

2. Water Use in excess of Base Rate

D. Per-Gallon Service Charges for Water:

E. Miscellaneous Fees and Charges:

1. Each inspection of a water or sewer connection. $50.00/each 

3. Interest on unpaid charges (over 30 days) 1% per month

2. Late Fee 5% of late amount 
per month

4. Each water or sewer disconnection, line blocking or
unblocking physically carried out by District personnel (does
not include location, excavation, and materials).

$150.00/each 

5. Final meter readings. $25.00/each 

6. Location, excavation, and materials. Actual cost 

7. As-built drawing deposit fee.
$5,000 up to 50 
EQR; $100 per EQR 
over 50 

F. Returned Check Fee (for each time a check is returned unpaid). $25.00

G. Out of District Rates: The fee for Customers outside of the District boundaries shall be
assessed at the rate of 2 (two) times the service charges described herein for in-District
service as provided in the aforementioned subsections A, B, C, and D, as the
same may be amended from time to time, or as agreed upon by the District and
Customer.

$52.00/EQR 




